Event

13
19
31
13
25
33

2
14
20
32

3
15
33
37
16
22
34
12
18
36
10
16
34
37

8
14
32
37
17
35
18
24
36
14
32

7
13
31
18
30
36
37

4
16
34

)
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3

Pos.
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M and D Prog A League

iIn Swimmer Order
22 September 2019

First Name
Marcia
Marcia
Marcia
Lucy

Lucy

Lucy

Ted

Ted

Ted

Ted

Lily

Lily

Lily

Lily
Cameron
Cameron
Cameron
Luga

Luga

Luga
Maksymillian
Maksymillian
Maksymillian
Maksymillian
Noah
Noah
Noah
Noah
Scarlett
Scarlett
Jaeden
Jaeden
Jaeden
Ivan

Ivan

Lyra

Lyra

Lyra

Toby
Toby
Toby
Toby
Isaac
Isaac
Isaac

at Sale

Surname
Bridgman
Bridgman
Bridgman
Butt
Butt
Butt
Christon
Christon
Christon
Christon
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Kurzak
Kurzak
Kurzak
Kurzak
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lim
Lim
Lim
Limbert
Limbert
Limbert
Limbert
Limbert
Malkin
Malkin
Malkin
Malkin
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall

Distance Stroke

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Free
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Breast
Free
Back
Back
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Fly
Free
Fly
Free
Breast
Free
Fly

Fly
Free
Free
Free
Fly
Free
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Free

Time
00:18:23
00:20:61
00:19:03
00:17:03
00:21:32
00:16:31
00:16:61
00:17:67
00:20:37
00:21:33
00:18:07
00:18:23
00:17:10
00:15:70
00:24:47
00:23:56
00:17:86
00:37:43
00:36:20
00:34:51
00:15:81
00:17:37
00:16:27
00:17:09
00:17:51
00:16:75
00:17:18
00:17:28
00:45:11
00:33:17
00:36:92
00:36:44
00:35:03
00:21:90
00:22:42
00:19:70
00:18:28
00:26:96
00:27:68
00:28:34
00:28:39
00:14:03
00:20:80
00:22:69
00:19:30

PB

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



)
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3

Event Pos.

6
18
36
17
35
17
35
29
35
14
26
32
16
28
34
15
21
33
11
23
37

1
13
31

5
17

9
15
33
15
27
31
37

Total Number of Entries: 78
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First Name
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Eleanor
Eleanor
Bethan
Bethan
Nina
Nina
Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Grace
Grace
Grace
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Holly
Holly
Holly
Eleanor
Eleanor
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Eva

Eva

Eva

Eva

Surname
Ndadaye
Ndadaye
Ndadaye
Patterson
Patterson
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Ross
Ross
Ross
Rowbotham-Keatin
Rowbotham-Keatin
Rowbotham-Keatin
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Smith
Smith
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Webb
Webb
Webb
Webb

Distance Stroke

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Percentage PB's = 26.92%

Breast
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Breast
Fly

Fly
Free
Breast
Breast
Free
Back
Fly
Free
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Fly
Free
Fly
Free
Free
Fly

Fly
Free

Time
00:41:41
00:41:52
00:32:44
00:40:15
00:33:36
00:33:17
00:33:89
00:32:76
00:33:41
00:20:23
00:29:24
00:32:56
00:17:25
00:17:94
00:16:38
00:21:04
00:18:89
00:17:55
00:34:48
00:34:28
00:13:87
00:17:38
00:19:29
00:22:34
00:41:94
00:38:66
00:15:93
00:17:06
00:17:92
00:17:01
00:18:24
00:18:03
00:16:64

Total Number of PB's: 21

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes



