M and D Prog A League

in Swimmer Order

22 September 2019

at Sale

				at Oale				
Event	Pos.	Swim	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time	PB
13		1	Marcia	Bridgman	25m	Free	00:18:23	
19		1	Marcia	Bridgman	25m	Back	00:20:61	Yes
31		4	Marcia	Bridgman	25m	Free	00:19:03	
13		4	Lucy	Butt	25m	Free	00:17:03	
25		1	Lucy	Butt	25m	Breast	00:21:32	Yes
33		1	Lucy	Butt	25m	Free	00:16:31	
2		1	Ted	Christon	25m	Free	00:16:61	Yes
14		4	Ted	Christon	25m	Free	00:17:67	
20		1	Ted	Christon	25m	Back	00:20:37	
32		1	Ted	Christon	25m	Back	00:21:33	
3		1	Lily	Duke	25m	Back	00:18:07	
15		1	Lily	Duke	25m	Back	00:18:23	
33		4	Lily	Duke	25m	Free	00:17:10	
37		3	Lily	Duke	25m	Free	00:15:70	
16		2	Cameron	Grundy	25m	Breast	00:24:47	Yes
22		1	Cameron	Grundy	25m	Breast	00:23:56	Yes
34		4	Cameron	Grundy	25m	Free	00:17:86	
12		1	Luqa	Ismail-Keyes	50m	Back	00:37:43	
18		1	Luqa	Ismail-Keyes	50m	Back	00:36:20	Yes
36		2	Luqa	Ismail-Keyes	50m	Free	00:34:51	
10		1	Maksymillian	Kurzak	25m	Free	00:15:81	
16		4	Maksymillian	Kurzak	25m	Free	00:17:37	
34		1	Maksymillian	Kurzak	25m	Free	00:16:27	
37		4	Maksymillian	Kurzak	25m	Free	00:17:09	
8		1	Noah	Lazenby-Tracey	25m	Fly	00:17:51	
14		1	Noah	Lazenby-Tracey	25m	Free	00:16:75	
32		3	Noah	Lazenby-Tracey	25m	Fly	00:17:18	
37		2	Noah	Lazenby-Tracey	25m	Free	00:17:28	
17		2	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	50m	Breast	00:45:11	
35		3	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	50m	Free	00:33:17	
18		3	Jaeden	Lim	50m	Fly	00:36:92	
24		1	Jaeden	Lim	50m	Fly	00:36:44	
36		3	Jaeden	Lim	50m	Free	00:35:03	
14		2	Ivan	Limbert	25m	Free	00:21:90	
32		4	Ivan	Limbert	25m	Free	00:22:42	
7		1	Lyra	Limbert	25m	Fly	00:19:70	Yes
13		3	Lyra	Limbert	25m	Free	00:18:28	
31		2	Lyra 	Limbert	25m	Breast	00:26:96	
18		4	Toby	Malkin	50m	Free	00:27:68	Yes
30		1	Toby	Malkin	50m	Free	00:28:34	
36		4	Toby	Malkin	50m	Free	00:28:39	
37		6	Toby	Malkin	25m	Free	00:14:03	
4		1	Isaac	Marshall	25m	Back	00:20:80	
16		1	Isaac	Marshall	25m	Back	00:22:69	
34		2	Isaac	Marshall	25m	Free	00:19:30	

Event	Pos.	Swim	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time	РВ
6		1	Lawrence	Ndadaye	50m	Breast	00:41:41	Yes
18		2	Lawrence	Ndadaye	50m	Breast	00:41:52	Yes
36		1	Lawrence	Ndadaye	50m	Free	00:32:44	Yes
17		1	Eleanor	Patterson	50m	Back	00:40:15	
35		1	Eleanor	Patterson	50m	Free	00:33:36	Yes
17		4	Bethan	Roberts	50m	Free	00:33:17	Yes
35		2	Bethan	Roberts	50m	Free	00:33:89	
29		1	Nina	Roberts	50m	Free	00:32:76	
35		4	Nina	Roberts	50m	Free	00:33:41	
14		3	Adrian	Rogers	25m	Free	00:20:23	
26		1	Adrian	Rogers	25m	Breast	00:29:24	
32		2	Adrian	Rogers	25m	Breast	00:32:56	
16		3	Benjamin	Ross	25m	Fly	00:17:25	Yes
28		1	Benjamin	Ross	25m	Fly	00:17:94	Yes
34		3	Benjamin	Ross	25m	Free	00:16:38	Yes
15		2	Grace	Rowbotham-Keatin	25m	Breast	00:21:04	
21		1	Grace	Rowbotham-Keatin	25m	Breast	00:18:89	
33		3	Grace	Rowbotham-Keatin	25m	Free	00:17:55	
11		1	Chloe	Scott	50m	Back	00:34:48	
23		1	Chloe	Scott	50m	Fly	00:34:28	
37		5	Chloe	Scott	25m	Free	00:13:87	Yes
1		1	Holly	Scott	25m	Free	00:17:38	Yes
13		2	Holly	Scott	25m	Free	00:19:29	
31		1	Holly	Scott	25m	Back	00:22:34	Yes
5		1	Eleanor	Smith	50m	Breast	00:41:94	Yes
17		3	Eleanor	Smith	50m	Fly	00:38:66	
9		1	Harriet	Thompson-Ogden	25m	Free	00:15:93	
15		3	Harriet	Thompson-Ogden	25m	Fly	00:17:06	Yes
33		2	Harriet	Thompson-Ogden	25m	Free	00:17:92	
15		4	Eva	Webb	25m	Free	00:17:01	
27		1	Eva	Webb	25m	Fly	00:18:24	
31		3	Eva	Webb	25m	Fly	00:18:03	
37		1	Eva	Webb	25m	Free	00:16:64	

Total Number of Entries: 78

Percentage PB's = 26.92% Total Number of PB's: 21